2020 Meeting Dates/Locations

Tuesday, January 21
Covenant Children’s Hospital
Arnett Room (Reserved 3-7 PM)

Tuesday, February 11* (2nd Tuesday of Month due to GETAC Meetings)		
Covenant Children’s Hospital
Arnett Room (Reserved 3-7 PM)

Tuesday, March 17
Covenant Medical Center
Knipling Education & Conference Center - Room E/F (Reserved 3-7 PM)

Tuesday, April 21
Covenant Children’s Hospital
Chili Parlor (Reserved 3-5 PM) Arnett Room (Reserved 5-7 PM)

Tuesday, May 12* (2nd Tuesday of Month due to GETAC Meetings)		
Covenant Children’s Hospital
Arnett Room (Reserved 3-7 PM)

Tuesday, June 16
Covenant Children’s Hospital
Chili Parlor (Reserved 3-5 PM) Arnett Room (Reserved 5-7PM)

Tuesday, July 21
Covenant Children’s Hospital
Chili Parlor (Reserved 3-5 PM) Arnett Room (Reserved 5-7 PM)

Tuesday, August 11* (2nd Tuesday of Month due to GETAC Meetings)		
Covenant Children’s Hospital
[bookmark: _GoBack]Chili Parlor (Reserved 3-5 PM) Arnett Room (Reserved 5-7 PM)

Tuesday, September 15
Covenant Children’s Hospital
Arnett Room (Reserved 3-7 PM)

Tuesday, October 20
Covenant Children’s Hospital
Chili Parlor (Reserved 3-5 PM) Arnett Room (Reserved 5-7 PM)

Tuesday, November 17					
Covenant Children’s Hospital			
Arnett Room (Reserved 3-7 PM)

No Scheduled Committee Meetings in December

